
                                                                                                                  

 

   

Ergebnislisten / classifiche 
 

 Bruttowertung Herren / Class. Lordo maschile 
1° SCHROTT FELIX ESTERO -5 S      40 

2° TREVISAN MASSIMILIANO LANA 0       35 

3° GOSTNER ALEXANDER APPIANO - CAREZZA 2       32 

4° BORDATO LUCA LANA 5 S      31 

5° CHRISTANELL CHRISTIAN APPIANO - CAREZZA 10       30 

6° PFOESTL THOMAS APPIANO - CAREZZA 0       28 

7° FINK MICHAEL PASSIRIA MERANO 10       27 

8° BERLUTI IVAN LANA 9       26 

 ZUBLASING JAN MARC DOLOMITI 0       26 

 GROSSI MICHELE DOLOMITI 7 S      26 

 TRISORIO MORENO APPIANO - CAREZZA 7 S      26 

12° SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 11 S      25 

 FUCHSBERGER DANIEL LANA 5 S      25 

 RAUCH BENJAMIN LANA 15       25 

15° FACCHIN FABRIZIO APPIANO - CAREZZA 16 S      24 

 TROENDLE MAXIMILIAN ESTERO 15 S      24 

 GOSTNER PAULI APPIANO - CAREZZA 2       24 

 ALBER MAXIMILIAN APPIANO - CAREZZA 5       24 

 DORFER HEINRICH QUELLENHOF 16 S      24 

20° FENT MANFRED QUELLENHOF 16 S      23 

 MAYER GERHARD QUELLENHOF 11 S      23 

 COMENCINI ANDREA APPIANO - CAREZZA 10       23 

 DAL MEDICO DARIO LANA 10 S      23 

 ADAMI RUDI QUELLENHOF 14 S      23 

25° SANFTL THOMAS DOLOMITI 6       22 

 CURTI HARALD QUELLENHOF 11 S      22 

 PLATZER CHRISTIAN APPIANO - CAREZZA 17       22 

 BOEHM LEO ESTERO 4 J      22 

29° KASERER KLEMENS QUELLENHOF 10 S      21 

 HOFER HERBERT MIA 23 S      21 

 PADOVANI STEFANO APPIANO - CAREZZA 9 S      21 

 HOLZNER WALTER PASSIRIA MERANO 12 S      21 

33° PIRCHER DIETMAR QUELLENHOF 11 S      20 

 FREDIANI ROBERTO DOLOMITI 12 S      20 

 MARSONER MANFRED PASSIRIA MERANO 15 S      20 

 POHL MICHAEL LANA 17       20 

37° BRANDSTAETTER THOMAS PASSIRIA MERANO 15 S      19 

 HOLZKNECHT HANSRUDI PASSIRIA MERANO 18 S      19 

 PICHLER ALOIS PASSIRIA MERANO 8 S      19 

 GHENO LORENO APPIANO - CAREZZA 17 S      19 

 PÖHL STEFAN LANA 15       19 

 BRANDIS GRAF FERDINAND LANA 16 S      19 

43° BOVOLON ENZO APPIANO - CAREZZA 21 S      18 

 NICOLLI FABIO APPIANO - CAREZZA 22       18 

45° CRESTANI GIANLUCA LANA 22 S      17 

 EGGER WALTER LANA 16 S      17 

 BERLANDA STEFAN APPIANO - CAREZZA 20 S      17 



                                                                                                                  

 

 MAURACHER KARL APPIANO - CAREZZA 11 S      17 

 BINI MAXIMILIAN QUELLENHOF 9 S      17 

 PALLADINO OSWALD APPIANO - CAREZZA 16 S      17 

 SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 21 S      17 

 MARIANI CHRISTIAN APPIANO - CAREZZA 17 S      17 

 PROFANTER FELIX ST. VIGIL SEIS 16 J      17 

54° GARBER-FENT DAVID LANA 16       16 

 RAUCH THOMAS APPIANO - CAREZZA 21       16 

 BREGENZER BENNY ESTERO 16 S      16 

 TRIVELLIN CHRISTIAN APPIANO - CAREZZA 19 S      16 

 STEGER DIETER APPIANO - CAREZZA 19 S      16 

 ZUBLASING REINHARD DOLOMITI 14 S      16 

 KAPFINGER STEFAN LANA 26 S      16 

61° PROFANTER MARK APPIANO - CAREZZA 20       15 

 PELLITTERI GIUSEPPE APPIANO - CAREZZA 28 S      15 

 WENZL REINHOLD ESTERO 17 S      15 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 23 S      15 

 ROSANELLI RUPERT LANA 18 S      15 

 MORANDELL THOMAS APPIANO - CAREZZA 21 S      15 

 WOLF JOSEF LANA 16 S      15 

 VIERLINGER JUERGEN ESTERO 25 S      15 

69° TUTZER GEORG LANA 20 S      14 

 ZUCHRISTIAN JOACHIM APPIANO - CAREZZA 16 S      14 

 SCALA LUCA TOMMASO CREMA 16 S      14 

 DE BENEDETTO MIRKO APPIANO - CAREZZA 15 S      14 

 RUNGGALDIER VALENTIN LANA 22 S      14 

 BERLOFFA SERGIO APPIANO - CAREZZA 23 S      14 

 MAIR THOMAS LANA 19       14 

 Ercolani Alessandro LANA 34       14 

 INNERHOFER JOSEF PASSIRIA MERANO 17 S      14 

 PATSCH JOSEF ESTERO 16 S      14 

79° MARCHIORI ANDREA CREMA 31       13 

 GIOVANNINI KLAUS MIA 13 S      13 

 GIORGI GREGOR ST. VIGIL SEIS 16 S      13 

 WILLEIT ALFONS LANA 21 S      13 

 PERTOLL MARKUS APPIANO - CAREZZA 26       13 

 SEVVI PATRICK APPIANO - CAREZZA 10       13 

 PEDROSS ULRICH QUELLENHOF 11 S      13 

 GAGLIARDI CLAUDIO LANA 22 S      13 

 BACHER HEIKO (RH)  APPIANO - CAREZZA 20 S      13 

 KAUN MICHAEL APPIANO - CAREZZA 13       13 

89° ENNEMOSER WERNER PASSIRIA MERANO 13 S      12 

 MATSCHER JOHANNES LANA 36       12 

 PARTH ALEX LEO BREAK POINT 28 J      12 

 PODINI ALESSANDRO JESOLO 21 S      12 

 TARANTINO MAURO LANA 21       12 

94° NIEDERKOFLER ROBERT APPIANO - CAREZZA 21 S      11 

 KONDER STEPHAN ALTOGARDA 26 S      11 

 OBERRAUCH MANFRED QUELLENHOF 16 S      11 

 GRUMER DIETER LANA 31 S      11 

98° ZAMPEDRI FEDERICO MIA 22 S      10 

 LORANDI OSCAR APPIANO - CAREZZA 20 S      10 

 DORFER TOBIAS QUELLENHOF 25       10 



                                                                                                                  

 

 KIRCHLER PHILLIP APPIANO - CAREZZA 33       10 

 PLATTNER PHILIPP ESTERO 25 S      10 

 BOEHM LUTZ ESTERO 11 S      10 

104° KOFLER STEPHAN LANA 20 S      9 

 TOCCACIELI SERGIO APPIANO - CAREZZA 27       9 

 PALLA HANSPETER LANA 31 S      9 

 FELICETTI MATTIA DOLOMITI 17 J      9 

 BASSO STEFANO RAPALLO 22 S      9 

 Ercolani Renato (RH)  LANA 9 S      9 

 SANCASSIANI ELISEO ESTERO 19 S      9 

 DORFER LUKAS QUELLENHOF 25       9 

 MAIR DANIEL (RH)  PASSIRIA MERANO 34       9 

113° TAXER KLAUS ESTERO 18 S      8 

 HALLER HANSJOERG PASSIRIA MERANO 20 S      8 

 DAMIANI STEFAN VIPITENO 30 S      8 

 FUCHSBERGER MAGNUS QUELLENHOF 21 S      8 

 Fischnaller Patrick ESTERO 26 S      8 

 VICENTINI CRISTIANO TERRE CONSOLI 28 S      8 

 PLASCHKE STEFAN QUELLENHOF 25 S      8 

120° RESCH THOMAS APPIANO - CAREZZA 34       7 

 PIRONE MARIO DOLOMITI 25 S      7 

 DANTONE ROLAND APPIANO - CAREZZA 17 S      7 

 LUTZ FELIX LANA 36       7 

 NOESSLINGER PHILIPP (RH)  LANA 36       7 

 PEDOT MIRKO LANA 35       7 

 WAGNER THORSTEN ESTERO 36 S      7 

127° PEDOT SERGIO LANA 35 S      6 

 MAYR KARL LANA 30 S      6 

129° PIRCHER PETER LANA 25 S      5 

 BERTAGNOLLI ROLAND PASSIRIA MERANO 28 S      5 

131° SCHWABL REINHOLD TERRE CONSOLI 31 S      4 

132° MADER WALTHER APPIANO - CAREZZA 36 S      3 

 PARTH ERWIN LANA 30 S      3 

 WOZNIOK BERND ESTERO 30 S      3 

 HUETTER STEFAN LANA 35 S      3 

 POLLINGER LUKAS LANA 32       3 

137° NETZBANDT PAUL QUELLENHOF 12 S      RIT. 

 DE LUCA ANDREA APPIANO - CAREZZA 22 S      RIT. 

 GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC LANA 11       N.R. 

 DE ANGELI PHILIPP DOLOMITI 18       N.R. 

 TETTER KURT PETERSBERG 18 S      N.P. 

 MARZOLA WALTER CA' NAVE 21 S      N.P. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



                                                                                                                  

 

 
 Bruttowertung Damen / Class. Lordo femminile 

1° MAHLKNECHT MANUELA QUELLENHOF 8 S L     33 

2° MANZINI SILVIA APPIANO - CAREZZA 8  L     23 

3° PFOESTL ELISABETH APPIANO - CAREZZA 22  L     20 

4° BODNER NINA LANA 11 S L     18 

5° HINRICHS ANNA LANA 22 S L     16 

6° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 20 S L     15 

7° TUTZER HELGA LANA 28 S L     14 

 AUER BRIGITTE LANA 26  L     14 

 PIRONE DEBORAH DOLOMITI 21 S L     14 

10° DORFER MARLENE LANA 28 S L     13 

 FINGER TATJANA (RH)  LANA 15 S L     13 

12° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 25 S L     12 

 PLANK JOLANDA LANA 19 S L     12 

 AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 22 S L     12 

 RUNER ELISABETH LANA 24 S L     12 

16° HOFER WALCH INGRID PASSIRIA MERANO 35 S L     11 

 CAVALLETTI LAURA LANA 28 S L     11 

18° CRESTANI CONCETTA LANA 30 S L     10 

 SCHNITZER KATRIN PASSIRIA MERANO 19  L     10 

20° PICHLER RENATE PASSIRIA MERANO 31 S L     8 

21° FACCHINELLI PIRCHER GERLINDE LANA 36 S L     7 

22° GAMPER SABINE PASSIRIA MERANO 34  L     6 

 WALDNER ELISABETH LANA 35 S L     6 

 MITTERSTIELER EVA LANA 36 S L     6 

 HELL CHRISTINE LANA 25 S L     6 

26° VERDORFER BERTA LANA 32 S L     5 

 SABBATINI BARBARA LANA 36 S L     5 

28° SCHOENEGGER HERMINE LANA 36 S L     4 

 CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 30 S L     4 

30° PROSSLINER MONIKA APPIANO - CAREZZA 36 S L     3 

31° BRUNIALTI DEBORA RAPALLO 36 S L     0 

32° FINK DORFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 9 S L     N.R. 

 KOFLER ERIKA LANA 36 S L     N.R. 

 
 

Netto 1. Cat. (pl. hcp   - 12) 
 

1° MAHLKNECHT MANUELA QUELLENHOF 8 S L     41 

2° CHRISTANELL CHRISTIAN APPIANO - CAREZZA 10       40 

3° SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 11 S      36 

 BORDATO LUCA LANA 5 S      36 

 FINK MICHAEL PASSIRIA MERANO 10       36 

6° SCHROTT FELIX ESTERO -5 S      35 

 TREVISAN MASSIMILIANO LANA 0       35 

8° GOSTNER ALEXANDER APPIANO - CAREZZA 2       34 

 BERLUTI IVAN LANA 9       34 

10° MAYER GERHARD QUELLENHOF 11 S      33 

 CURTI HARALD QUELLENHOF 11 S      33 

 DAL MEDICO DARIO LANA 10 S      33 



                                                                                                                  

 

 TRISORIO MORENO APPIANO - CAREZZA 7 S      33 

14° COMENCINI ANDREA APPIANO - CAREZZA 10       32 

 HOLZNER WALTER PASSIRIA MERANO 12 S      32 

 GROSSI MICHELE DOLOMITI 7 S      32 

17° KASERER KLEMENS QUELLENHOF 10 S      31 

 MANZINI SILVIA APPIANO - CAREZZA 8  L     31 

 FREDIANI ROBERTO DOLOMITI 12 S      31 

20° PIRCHER DIETMAR QUELLENHOF 11 S      30 

 FUCHSBERGER DANIEL LANA 5 S      30 

22° PADOVANI STEFANO APPIANO - CAREZZA 9 S      29 

23° PFOESTL THOMAS APPIANO - CAREZZA 0       28 

 MAURACHER KARL APPIANO - CAREZZA 11 S      28 

 ALBER MAXIMILIAN APPIANO - CAREZZA 5       28 

26° PICHLER ALOIS PASSIRIA MERANO 8 S      27 

 BODNER NINA LANA 11 S L     27 

28° SANFTL THOMAS DOLOMITI 6       26 

 GOSTNER PAULI APPIANO - CAREZZA 2       26 

 ZUBLASING JAN MARC DOLOMITI 0       26 

 BOEHM LEO ESTERO 4 J      26 

32° BINI MAXIMILIAN QUELLENHOF 9 S      25 

33° PEDROSS ULRICH QUELLENHOF 11 S      22 

34° SEVVI PATRICK APPIANO - CAREZZA 10       19 

35° BOEHM LUTZ ESTERO 11 S      17 

36° Ercolani Renato (RH)  LANA 9 S      14 

37° NETZBANDT PAUL QUELLENHOF 12 S      RIT. 

 FINK DORFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 9 S L     N.R. 

 GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC LANA 11       N.R. 

 
Netto 2. Cat. (pl. hcp 13 – 21) 

1° FACCHIN FABRIZIO APPIANO - CAREZZA 16 S      40 

 DORFER HEINRICH QUELLENHOF 16 S      40 

3° RAUCH BENJAMIN LANA 15       39 

4° PLATZER CHRISTIAN APPIANO - CAREZZA 17       38 

 TROENDLE MAXIMILIAN ESTERO 15 S      38 

 FENT MANFRED QUELLENHOF 16 S      38 

 SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 21 S      38 

8° BERLANDA STEFAN APPIANO - CAREZZA 20 S      37 

9° HOLZKNECHT HANSRUDI PASSIRIA MERANO 18 S      36 

 BOVOLON ENZO APPIANO - CAREZZA 21 S      36 

 ADAMI RUDI QUELLENHOF 14 S      36 

12° MARSONER MANFRED PASSIRIA MERANO 15 S      35 

 POHL MICHAEL LANA 17       35 

14° BRANDSTAETTER THOMAS PASSIRIA MERANO 15 S      34 

 STEGER DIETER APPIANO - CAREZZA 19 S      34 

16° RAUCH THOMAS APPIANO - CAREZZA 21       33 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 20 S L     33 

 GHENO LORENO APPIANO - CAREZZA 17 S      33 

 PÖHL STEFAN LANA 15       33 

 TARANTINO MAURO LANA 21       33 

21° TRIVELLIN CHRISTIAN APPIANO - CAREZZA 19 S      32 

 PALLADINO OSWALD APPIANO - CAREZZA 16 S      32 

 BRANDIS GRAF FERDINAND LANA 16 S      32 



                                                                                                                  

 

 PROFANTER FELIX ST. VIGIL SEIS 16 J      32 

25° TUTZER GEORG LANA 20 S      31 

 PROFANTER MARK APPIANO - CAREZZA 20       31 

 MORANDELL THOMAS APPIANO - CAREZZA 21 S      31 

 MARIANI CHRISTIAN APPIANO - CAREZZA 17 S      31 

 PIRONE DEBORAH DOLOMITI 21 S L     31 

30° EGGER WALTER LANA 16 S      30 

 WENZL REINHOLD ESTERO 17 S      30 

 BREGENZER BENNY ESTERO 16 S      30 

 WILLEIT ALFONS LANA 21 S      30 

 PLANK JOLANDA LANA 19 S L     30 

 BACHER HEIKO (RH)  APPIANO - CAREZZA 20 S      30 

36° ROSANELLI RUPERT LANA 18 S      29 

 INNERHOFER JOSEF PASSIRIA MERANO 17 S      29 

 PODINI ALESSANDRO JESOLO 21 S      29 

39° GARBER-FENT DAVID LANA 16       28 

 LORANDI OSCAR APPIANO - CAREZZA 20 S      28 

 SANCASSIANI ELISEO ESTERO 19 S      28 

 NIEDERKOFLER ROBERT APPIANO - CAREZZA 21 S      28 

 WOLF JOSEF LANA 16 S      28 

 PATSCH JOSEF ESTERO 16 S      28 

45° KOFLER STEPHAN LANA 20 S      27 

 ZUCHRISTIAN JOACHIM APPIANO - CAREZZA 16 S      27 

 GIORGI GREGOR ST. VIGIL SEIS 16 S      27 

 SCALA LUCA TOMMASO CREMA 16 S      27 

 ZUBLASING REINHARD DOLOMITI 14 S      27 

50° DE BENEDETTO MIRKO APPIANO - CAREZZA 15 S      26 

 MAIR THOMAS LANA 19       26 

 SCHNITZER KATRIN PASSIRIA MERANO 19  L     26 

53° FUCHSBERGER MAGNUS QUELLENHOF 21 S      25 

 HALLER HANSJOERG PASSIRIA MERANO 20 S      25 

 GIOVANNINI KLAUS MIA 13 S      25 

 FINGER TATJANA (RH)  LANA 15 S L     25 

57° ENNEMOSER WERNER PASSIRIA MERANO 13 S      22 

58° TAXER KLAUS ESTERO 18 S      21 

 OBERRAUCH MANFRED QUELLENHOF 16 S      21 

 KAUN MICHAEL APPIANO - CAREZZA 13       21 

61° FELICETTI MATTIA DOLOMITI 17 J      19 

62° DANTONE ROLAND APPIANO - CAREZZA 17 S      17 

63° DE ANGELI PHILIPP DOLOMITI 18       N.R. 

 TETTER KURT PETERSBERG 18 S      N.P. 

 MARZOLA WALTER CA' NAVE 21 S      N.P. 

 
 

Netto 3. Cat.(pl. hcp 22 – 36) 
1° MATSCHER JOHANNES LANA 36       44 

 Ercolani Alessandro LANA 34       44 

3° MARCHIORI ANDREA CREMA 31       42 

 HOFER HERBERT MIA 23 S      42 

 KAPFINGER STEFAN LANA 26 S      42 

6° HOFER WALCH INGRID PASSIRIA MERANO 35 S L     41 

 PFOESTL ELISABETH APPIANO - CAREZZA 22  L     41 



                                                                                                                  

 

8° NICOLLI FABIO APPIANO - CAREZZA 22       39 

 PARTH ALEX LEO BREAK POINT 28 J      39 

 VIERLINGER JUERGEN ESTERO 25 S      39 

 MAIR DANIEL (RH)  PASSIRIA MERANO 34       39 

12° CRESTANI GIANLUCA LANA 22 S      38 

 GAMPER SABINE PASSIRIA MERANO 34  L     38 

 GRUMER DIETER LANA 31 S      38 

15° TUTZER HELGA LANA 28 S L     37 

 DORFER MARLENE LANA 28 S L     37 

 RESCH THOMAS APPIANO - CAREZZA 34       37 

 PERTOLL MARKUS APPIANO - CAREZZA 26       37 

19° PELLITTERI GIUSEPPE APPIANO - CAREZZA 28 S      36 

 CAVALLETTI LAURA LANA 28 S L     36 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 23 S      36 

22° KIRCHLER PHILLIP APPIANO - CAREZZA 33       35 

 HINRICHS ANNA LANA 22 S L     35 

 FLOESS MARTINA LANA 25 S L     35 

 PALLA HANSPETER LANA 31 S      35 

26° AUER BRIGITTE LANA 26  L     34 

 RUNGGALDIER VALENTIN LANA 22 S      34 

28° PICHLER RENATE PASSIRIA MERANO 31 S L     33 

 CRESTANI CONCETTA LANA 30 S L     33 

30° PLATTNER PHILIPP ESTERO 25 S      32 

 KONDER STEPHAN ALTOGARDA 26 S      32 

 BERLOFFA SERGIO APPIANO - CAREZZA 23 S      32 

 AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 22 S L     32 

 VICENTINI CRISTIANO TERRE CONSOLI 28 S      32 

 MITTERSTIELER EVA LANA 36 S L     32 

 PEDOT SERGIO LANA 35 S      32 

37° WALDNER ELISABETH LANA 35 S L     31 

 NOESSLINGER PHILIPP (RH)  LANA 36       31 

39° VERDORFER BERTA LANA 32 S L     30 

 GAGLIARDI CLAUDIO LANA 22 S      30 

 SCHOENEGGER HERMINE LANA 36 S L     30 

 DORFER TOBIAS QUELLENHOF 25       30 

 WAGNER THORSTEN ESTERO 36 S      30 

 RUNER ELISABETH LANA 24 S L     30 

 FACCHINELLI PIRCHER GERLINDE LANA 36 S L     30 

46° LUTZ FELIX LANA 36       29 

 HUETTER STEFAN LANA 35 S      29 

 PEDOT MIRKO LANA 35       29 

 MAYR KARL LANA 30 S      29 

50° ZAMPEDRI FEDERICO MIA 22 S      28 

51° PARTH ERWIN LANA 30 S      27 

 BASSO STEFANO RAPALLO 22 S      27 

 Fischnaller Patrick ESTERO 26 S      27 

 DORFER LUKAS QUELLENHOF 25       27 

 PLASCHKE STEFAN QUELLENHOF 25 S      27 

56° TOCCACIELI SERGIO APPIANO - CAREZZA 27       26 

 SCHWABL REINHOLD TERRE CONSOLI 31 S      26 

 BERTAGNOLLI ROLAND PASSIRIA MERANO 28 S      26 

59° PIRCHER PETER LANA 25 S      25 

 PIRONE MARIO DOLOMITI 25 S      25 



                                                                                                                  

 

61° MADER WALTHER APPIANO - CAREZZA 36 S      24 

 SABBATINI BARBARA LANA 36 S L     24 

 CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 30 S L     24 

64° DAMIANI STEFAN VIPITENO 30 S      23 

65° WOZNIOK BERND ESTERO 30 S      22 

 PROSSLINER MONIKA APPIANO - CAREZZA 36 S L     22 

 HELL CHRISTINE LANA 25 S L     22 

68° POLLINGER LUKAS LANA 32       17 

69° BRUNIALTI DEBORA RAPALLO 36 S L     14 

70° DE LUCA ANDREA APPIANO - CAREZZA 22 S      RIT. 

 KOFLER ERIKA LANA 36 S L     N.R. 

 
 

Senior netto 
1° HOFER HERBERT MIA 23 S      42 

 KAPFINGER STEFAN LANA 26 S      42 

3° HOFER WALCH INGRID PASSIRIA MERANO 35 S L     41 

 MAHLKNECHT MANUELA QUELLENHOF 8 S L     41 

5° FACCHIN FABRIZIO APPIANO - CAREZZA 16 S      40 

 DORFER HEINRICH QUELLENHOF 16 S      40 

7° VIERLINGER JUERGEN ESTERO 25 S      39 

8° CRESTANI GIANLUCA LANA 22 S      38 

 TROENDLE MAXIMILIAN ESTERO 15 S      38 

 FENT MANFRED QUELLENHOF 16 S      38 

 SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 21 S      38 

 GRUMER DIETER LANA 31 S      38 

13° TUTZER HELGA LANA 28 S L     37 

 DORFER MARLENE LANA 28 S L     37 

 BERLANDA STEFAN APPIANO - CAREZZA 20 S      37 

16° PELLITTERI GIUSEPPE APPIANO - CAREZZA 28 S      36 

 HOLZKNECHT HANSRUDI PASSIRIA MERANO 18 S      36 

 SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 11 S      36 

 CAVALLETTI LAURA LANA 28 S L     36 

 BOVOLON ENZO APPIANO - CAREZZA 21 S      36 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 23 S      36 

 ADAMI RUDI QUELLENHOF 14 S      36 

 BORDATO LUCA LANA 5 S      36 

24° HINRICHS ANNA LANA 22 S L     35 

 SCHROTT FELIX ESTERO -5 S      35 

 FLOESS MARTINA LANA 25 S L     35 

 PALLA HANSPETER LANA 31 S      35 

 MARSONER MANFRED PASSIRIA MERANO 15 S      35 

29° BRANDSTAETTER THOMAS PASSIRIA MERANO 15 S      34 

 RUNGGALDIER VALENTIN LANA 22 S      34 

 STEGER DIETER APPIANO - CAREZZA 19 S      34 

32° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 20 S L     33 

 PICHLER RENATE PASSIRIA MERANO 31 S L     33 

 MAYER GERHARD QUELLENHOF 11 S      33 

 CURTI HARALD QUELLENHOF 11 S      33 

 DAL MEDICO DARIO LANA 10 S      33 

 GHENO LORENO APPIANO - CAREZZA 17 S      33 

 TRISORIO MORENO APPIANO - CAREZZA 7 S      33 



                                                                                                                  

 

 CRESTANI CONCETTA LANA 30 S L     33 

40° PLATTNER PHILIPP ESTERO 25 S      32 

 KONDER STEPHAN ALTOGARDA 26 S      32 

 BERLOFFA SERGIO APPIANO - CAREZZA 23 S      32 

 TRIVELLIN CHRISTIAN APPIANO - CAREZZA 19 S      32 

 AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 22 S L     32 

 HOLZNER WALTER PASSIRIA MERANO 12 S      32 

 PALLADINO OSWALD APPIANO - CAREZZA 16 S      32 

 BRANDIS GRAF FERDINAND LANA 16 S      32 

 VICENTINI CRISTIANO TERRE CONSOLI 28 S      32 

 GROSSI MICHELE DOLOMITI 7 S      32 

 MITTERSTIELER EVA LANA 36 S L     32 

 PEDOT SERGIO LANA 35 S      32 

52° TUTZER GEORG LANA 20 S      31 

 KASERER KLEMENS QUELLENHOF 10 S      31 

 WALDNER ELISABETH LANA 35 S L     31 

 MORANDELL THOMAS APPIANO - CAREZZA 21 S      31 

 FREDIANI ROBERTO DOLOMITI 12 S      31 

 MARIANI CHRISTIAN APPIANO - CAREZZA 17 S      31 

 PIRONE DEBORAH DOLOMITI 21 S L     31 

59° VERDORFER BERTA LANA 32 S L     30 

 EGGER WALTER LANA 16 S      30 

 GAGLIARDI CLAUDIO LANA 22 S      30 

 WENZL REINHOLD ESTERO 17 S      30 

 BREGENZER BENNY ESTERO 16 S      30 

 SCHOENEGGER HERMINE LANA 36 S L     30 

 WILLEIT ALFONS LANA 21 S      30 

 PIRCHER DIETMAR QUELLENHOF 11 S      30 

 PLANK JOLANDA LANA 19 S L     30 

 BACHER HEIKO (RH)  APPIANO - CAREZZA 20 S      30 

 FUCHSBERGER DANIEL LANA 5 S      30 

 WAGNER THORSTEN ESTERO 36 S      30 

 RUNER ELISABETH LANA 24 S L     30 

 FACCHINELLI PIRCHER GERLINDE LANA 36 S L     30 

73° PADOVANI STEFANO APPIANO - CAREZZA 9 S      29 

 HUETTER STEFAN LANA 35 S      29 

 ROSANELLI RUPERT LANA 18 S      29 

 MAYR KARL LANA 30 S      29 

 INNERHOFER JOSEF PASSIRIA MERANO 17 S      29 

 PODINI ALESSANDRO JESOLO 21 S      29 

79° ZAMPEDRI FEDERICO MIA 22 S      28 

 LORANDI OSCAR APPIANO - CAREZZA 20 S      28 

 MAURACHER KARL APPIANO - CAREZZA 11 S      28 

 SANCASSIANI ELISEO ESTERO 19 S      28 

 NIEDERKOFLER ROBERT APPIANO - CAREZZA 21 S      28 

 WOLF JOSEF LANA 16 S      28 

 PATSCH JOSEF ESTERO 16 S      28 

86° KOFLER STEPHAN LANA 20 S      27 

 PICHLER ALOIS PASSIRIA MERANO 8 S      27 

 ZUCHRISTIAN JOACHIM APPIANO - CAREZZA 16 S      27 

 GIORGI GREGOR ST. VIGIL SEIS 16 S      27 

 SCALA LUCA TOMMASO CREMA 16 S      27 

 PARTH ERWIN LANA 30 S      27 



                                                                                                                  

 

 ZUBLASING REINHARD DOLOMITI 14 S      27 

 BODNER NINA LANA 11 S L     27 

 BASSO STEFANO RAPALLO 22 S      27 

 Fischnaller Patrick ESTERO 26 S      27 

 PLASCHKE STEFAN QUELLENHOF 25 S      27 

97° SCHWABL REINHOLD TERRE CONSOLI 31 S      26 

 BERTAGNOLLI ROLAND PASSIRIA MERANO 28 S      26 

 DE BENEDETTO MIRKO APPIANO - CAREZZA 15 S      26 

100° PIRCHER PETER LANA 25 S      25 

 FUCHSBERGER MAGNUS QUELLENHOF 21 S      25 

 HALLER HANSJOERG PASSIRIA MERANO 20 S      25 

 GIOVANNINI KLAUS MIA 13 S      25 

 FINGER TATJANA (RH)  LANA 15 S L     25 

 PIRONE MARIO DOLOMITI 25 S      25 

 BINI MAXIMILIAN QUELLENHOF 9 S      25 

107° MADER WALTHER APPIANO - CAREZZA 36 S      24 

 SABBATINI BARBARA LANA 36 S L     24 

 CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 30 S L     24 

110° DAMIANI STEFAN VIPITENO 30 S      23 

111° WOZNIOK BERND ESTERO 30 S      22 

 PEDROSS ULRICH QUELLENHOF 11 S      22 

 ENNEMOSER WERNER PASSIRIA MERANO 13 S      22 

 PROSSLINER MONIKA APPIANO - CAREZZA 36 S L     22 

 HELL CHRISTINE LANA 25 S L     22 

116° TAXER KLAUS ESTERO 18 S      21 

 OBERRAUCH MANFRED QUELLENHOF 16 S      21 

118° BOEHM LUTZ ESTERO 11 S      17 

 DANTONE ROLAND APPIANO - CAREZZA 17 S      17 

120° BRUNIALTI DEBORA RAPALLO 36 S L     14 

 Ercolani Renato (RH)  LANA 9 S      14 

122° NETZBANDT PAUL QUELLENHOF 12 S      RIT. 

 DE LUCA ANDREA APPIANO - CAREZZA 22 S      RIT. 

 FINK DORFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 9 S L     N.R. 

 KOFLER ERIKA LANA 36 S L     N.R. 

 TETTER KURT PETERSBERG 18 S      N.P. 

 MARZOLA WALTER CA' NAVE 21 S      N.P. 

 
 

Kunden bini / systems netto 
 

1° Ercolani Alessandro LANA 34       44 

2° KAPFINGER STEFAN LANA 26 S      42 

3° HOFER WALCH INGRID PASSIRIA MERANO 35 S L     41 

 PFOESTL ELISABETH APPIANO - CAREZZA 22  L     41 

5° CHRISTANELL CHRISTIAN APPIANO - CAREZZA 10       40 

 DORFER HEINRICH QUELLENHOF 16 S      40 

7° NICOLLI FABIO APPIANO - CAREZZA 22       39 

 MAIR DANIEL (RH)  PASSIRIA MERANO 34       39 

9° GAMPER SABINE PASSIRIA MERANO 34  L     38 

10° DORFER MARLENE LANA 28 S L     37 

11° HOLZKNECHT HANSRUDI PASSIRIA MERANO 18 S      36 



                                                                                                                  

 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 23 S      36 

 ADAMI RUDI QUELLENHOF 14 S      36 

 BORDATO LUCA LANA 5 S      36 

 FINK MICHAEL PASSIRIA MERANO 10       36 

16° HINRICHS ANNA LANA 22 S L     35 

 FLOESS MARTINA LANA 25 S L     35 

 PALLA HANSPETER LANA 31 S      35 

 MARSONER MANFRED PASSIRIA MERANO 15 S      35 

20° BRANDSTAETTER THOMAS PASSIRIA MERANO 15 S      34 

 GOSTNER ALEXANDER APPIANO - CAREZZA 2       34 

 AUER BRIGITTE LANA 26  L     34 

 BERLUTI IVAN LANA 9       34 

24° RAUCH THOMAS APPIANO - CAREZZA 21       33 

 PICHLER RENATE PASSIRIA MERANO 31 S L     33 

 CURTI HARALD QUELLENHOF 11 S      33 

 DAL MEDICO DARIO LANA 10 S      33 

 TRISORIO MORENO APPIANO - CAREZZA 7 S      33 

29° BERLOFFA SERGIO APPIANO - CAREZZA 23 S      32 

 TRIVELLIN CHRISTIAN APPIANO - CAREZZA 19 S      32 

 HOLZNER WALTER PASSIRIA MERANO 12 S      32 

 BRANDIS GRAF FERDINAND LANA 16 S      32 

 GROSSI MICHELE DOLOMITI 7 S      32 

34° PROFANTER MARK APPIANO - CAREZZA 20       31 

 KASERER KLEMENS QUELLENHOF 10 S      31 

 MORANDELL THOMAS APPIANO - CAREZZA 21 S      31 

 NOESSLINGER PHILIPP (RH)  LANA 36       31 

 FREDIANI ROBERTO DOLOMITI 12 S      31 

 MARIANI CHRISTIAN APPIANO - CAREZZA 17 S      31 

 PIRONE DEBORAH DOLOMITI 21 S L     31 

41° VERDORFER BERTA LANA 32 S L     30 

 EGGER WALTER LANA 16 S      30 

 DORFER TOBIAS QUELLENHOF 25       30 

 PIRCHER DIETMAR QUELLENHOF 11 S      30 

 FUCHSBERGER DANIEL LANA 5 S      30 

46° PADOVANI STEFANO APPIANO - CAREZZA 9 S      29 

 HUETTER STEFAN LANA 35 S      29 

 PEDOT MIRKO LANA 35       29 

49° LORANDI OSCAR APPIANO - CAREZZA 20 S      28 

 SANCASSIANI ELISEO ESTERO 19 S      28 

51° KOFLER STEPHAN LANA 20 S      27 

 PICHLER ALOIS PASSIRIA MERANO 8 S      27 

 ZUBLASING REINHARD DOLOMITI 14 S      27 

 BASSO STEFANO RAPALLO 22 S      27 

 Fischnaller Patrick ESTERO 26 S      27 

 DORFER LUKAS QUELLENHOF 25       27 

57° BERTAGNOLLI ROLAND PASSIRIA MERANO 28 S      26 

 SANFTL THOMAS DOLOMITI 6       26 

 GOSTNER PAULI APPIANO - CAREZZA 2       26 

 DE BENEDETTO MIRKO APPIANO - CAREZZA 15 S      26 

 MAIR THOMAS LANA 19       26 

 SCHNITZER KATRIN PASSIRIA MERANO 19  L     26 

63° FUCHSBERGER MAGNUS QUELLENHOF 21 S      25 

 GIOVANNINI KLAUS MIA 13 S      25 



                                                                                                                  

 

 FINGER TATJANA (RH)  LANA 15 S L     25 

 PIRONE MARIO DOLOMITI 25 S      25 

67° PEDROSS ULRICH QUELLENHOF 11 S      22 

68° OBERRAUCH MANFRED QUELLENHOF 16 S      21 

69° BRUNIALTI DEBORA RAPALLO 36 S L     14 

 Ercolani Renato (RH)  LANA 9 S      14 

71° NETZBANDT PAUL QUELLENHOF 12 S      RIT. 

 FINK DORFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 9 S L     N.R. 

 KOFLER ERIKA LANA 36 S L     N.R. 

 GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC LANA 11       N.R. 

 


